
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

4 
25 

510 
92 

921 
10 
15 

Nome 

BARBERIO SALVATORE 
LICATA MAYA 
MUSCATELLO ANDREA 
TAMBURELLO KEVIN SIMONE 
METRE CHRISTIAN 
PUGLIA LUIGI 
DETTORI DANIELE 

Classe 

ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 
ROOKIE 

G1  

30 
21 
25 
18 
16 

0 
0 

G2  

30 
25 
16 
21 
15 
18 
14 

P u n t i  t o t a l i  

60 
46 
41 
39 
31 
18 
14 

Sponsor 

WILDCARD 

WILDCARD 

WILDCARD 
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Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Freccia del Tempo 

 

www.cronomotori.it

3° BKQ - Ottobiano 

5 - PREMIAZIONI 

ROOKIE - 110 STOCK 

Ottobiano 1,300 km 


